Guide Wires
Single Use
Guide WiresGuide Wires
Single Use
Order Information:
Catalog No.   Description       Diameter Length
Single Use  Teflon® coated, stainless steel
GGW-01-21-400  Fixed Core .021"  (0.53 mm)  400 cm
GGW-01-21-450  Fixed Core .021"  (0.53 mm)  450 cm
GGW-01-35-400  Fixed Core .035"  (0.89 mm)  400 cm
GGW-01-35-450  Fixed Core .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm
GGW-01-47-400  Fixed Core .047"  (1.20 mm)  400 cm
GGW-01-47-450  Fixed Core .047"  (1.20 mm)  450 cm
GGW-01-52-400  Fixed Core .052"  (1.32 mm)  400 cm
GGW-01-52-450  Fixed Core .052"  (1.32 mm)  450 cm
GGW-02-35-400  Movable Core .035"  (0.89 mm)  400 cm
GGW-02-35-450  Movable Core  .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm
Catalog No.    Description        Diameter Length
Autoclavable Hydrophilic Teflon® Coated Nitinol Wire, two-color markings
GGW-03-21-400  "Soft" Tip, 50 mm tapered radiopaque Tip .021"  (0.53 mm)  400 cm
GGW-03-21-450  "Soft" Tip, 50 mm tapered radiopaque Tip .021"  (0.53 mm)  450 cm
GGW-03-35-400  "Soft" Tip, 50 mm tapered radiopaque Tip .035"  (0.89 mm)  400 cm
GGW-03-35-450  "Soft" Tip, 50 mm tapered radiopaque Tip .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm
GGW-04-35-400  "Standard" Tip, 50 mm tapered radiopaque Tip .035"  (0.89 mm)  400 cm
GGW-04-35-450  "Standard" Tip, 50 mm tapered radiopaque Tip .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm
Benefits:
➤  Kink Resistant
➤  Easy, Low Friction Manipulation
➤  Usable during Sphincterotomy
➤  Enhanced Visualization
➤  Safety and Convenience or Price Reduction by
    Multi-Use
Features:
●  Nitinol Versions
●    Hydrophilic Coated Versions
●  Teflon® Coated
●  Two Color Markings and Radiopaque Tip
●  Single Use or Autoclavable
Distributed by:Manufactured by:
Medi-Globe-Str. 1-5
83101 Achenmühle, Germany
Phone:  ++49 8032 973 379
Fax:        ++49 8032 973 339
e-mail: sales@medi-globe.de
M
G
 0
3
/0
4